
№ ФИО
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документа об 

образовании

Сумма 

баллов

1 Александровская Олеся Александровна Копия 3,66

2 Аминов Исмоил Обидджонович Копия 4

3 Андрианова Анастасия Германовна Копия 3,66

4 Анисихина Эльвира Игоревна Оригинал 3,33

5 Болодурина Анна Романовна Копия 4,16

6 Бородий Яна Олеговна Оригинал 3,16

7 Букалина Юлия Евгеньевна Копия 4,2

8 Бурко Степан Александрович Копия 3,25

9 Веретенников Николай Игоревич Копия 3,66

10 Военбендер Михаил Вадимович Оригинал 3

11 Глушкова Вера Викторовна Оригинал 4

12 Головачева Анжелика Игоревна Оригинал 3,66

13 Ермакова Анастасия Олеговна Копия 3,66

14 Жданова Ирина Петровна Копия 3

15 Землянский Любомир Дмитриевич Копия 3,83

16 Зыбарев Сергей Анатольевич Копия 4

17 Казарова Александра Александровна Оригинал 4,33

18 Капитонов Игорь Игоревич Копия 3

19 Кириллов Сергей Юрьевич Копия 3,67

20 Кистер Анна Анатольевна Оригинал 4,8

21 Королев Павел Александрович Копия 3,33

22 Крупский Николай Сергеевич Копия 3,27

23 Кулинич Софья Александровна Копия 3,5

24 Лисовский Дмитрий Александрович Копия 3,5

25 Лопатин Лев Юрьевич Копия 3,5

26 Макаров Николай Эдуардович Копия 4

27 Манушин Данила Сергеевич Оригинал 3

28 Матюшина Ольга Николаевна Оригинал 3,33

29 Мешков Владимир Александрович Копия 3

30 Мирненко Лев Анатольевич Копия 3,3

31 Монгуш Сырга Оюн-ооловна Копия 4

32 Ооржак Ай-Кыс Александровна Копия 4

33 Очур Анастасия Романовна Копия 3,66

34 Пелевина Ксения Константиновна Копия 3,3

35 Полонский Денис Сергеевич Копия 3,3

36 Потылицына Ксения Олеговна Копия 4

37 Савина Елизавета Григорьевна Оригинал  0 

38 Сазонов Данил Вячеславович Копия 3,66

39 Сандросян Артем Арменович Копия 3,66

40 Семенова Дарья Викторовна Оригинал 5

41 Спиридонов Андрей Евгеньевич Копия 3,5

42 Тимофеева Полина Александровна Оригинал 3,6

43 Федосова Вероника Сергеевна Оригинал  0 

44 Филькова Валентина Николаевна Копия 3,53

45 Харипов Темурхон Пулодхонович Копия 4,8

46 Харченко Юлия Олеговна Копия 3,66

47 Хидиров Аъзамджон Акбаралиевич Копия 3,2

48 Холажик Шенне Сергеевна Копия 4

49 Цыганов Александр Павлович Копия 3,33

50 Чебыкин Илья Александрович Копия 3,33

51 Шатовкин Олег Павлович Копия 3,3

52 Шувалов Илья Олегович Копия 3,33

53 Юдахина Мария Анатольевна Оригинал 5

54 Южакова Людмила Валерьевна Копия 4,06
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1 Макаренко Никита Александрович Копия 3

2 Мешков Владимир Александрович Копия 3

3 Мирненко Лев Анатольевич Копия 3,3

4 Полонский Денис Сергеевич Копия 3,3

5 Шатовкин Олег Павлович Копия 3,3
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1 Александровская Олеся Александровна Оригинал 3,66

2 Андрианова Анастасия Германовна Оригинал 3,66

3 Банных Анастасия Николаевна Оригинал 4,16

4 Болодурина Анна Романовна Копия 4,16

5 Букалина Юлия Евгеньевна Копия 4,2

6 Бурко Степан Александрович Копия 3,25

7 Веретенников Николай Игоревич Оригинал 3,66

8 Гаевая Маргарита Юрьевна Оригинал 3,83

9 Доржу Кан-Шимет Солун-оолович Оригинал 4

10 Ермакова Анастасия Олеговна Оригинал 3,66

11 Ефремов Роман Игоревич Копия 4,87

12 Жданова Ирина Петровна Оригинал 3

13 Землянский Любомир Дмитриевич Оригинал 3,83

14 Зыбарев Сергей Анатольевич Оригинал 4

15 Иваненко Вячеслав Сергеевич Оригинал 4,3

16 Капитонов Игорь Игоревич Копия 3

17 Квашенко Ярослав Олегович Оригинал  0 

18 Кириллов Сергей Юрьевич Оригинал 3,67

19 Колесников Александр Иванович Копия 3,17

20 Королев Павел Александрович Оригинал 3,33

21 Крупский Николай Сергеевич Копия 3,27

22 Кулинич Софья Александровна Копия 3,5

23 Лаптукова Ангелина Николаевна Копия 4,3

24 Лисовский Дмитрий Александрович Оригинал 3,5

25 Лопатин Лев Юрьевич Оригинал 3,5

26 Лопсан Сундуй Буянович Копия 4,33

27 Лоторев Денис Николаевич Оригинал  0 

28 Макаренко Никита Александрович Копия 3

29 Мельников Олег Анатольевич Оригинал 4

30 Мешков Владимир Александрович Оригинал 3

31 Мирненко Лев Анатольевич Оригинал 3,3

32 Монгуш Сырга Оюн-ооловна Копия 4

33 Ооржак Ай-Кыс Александровна Копия 4

34 Ооржак Доржу Айдысович Оригинал 4,5

35 Очур Анастасия Романовна Копия 3,66

36 Оюн Шагаачы Альбертович Копия 3,83

37 Панова Анастасия Васильевна Копия 4,16

38 Пелевина Ксения Константиновна Оригинал 3,3

39 Полонский Денис Сергеевич Копия 3,3

40 Поляков Алексей Петрович Оригинал 4

41 Поршнев Александр Владимирович Оригинал 3,83

42 Потылицына Ксения Олеговна Оригинал 4

43 Похожев Артем Андреевич Копия 3,17

44 Рак Павел Николаевич Оригинал 4

45 Сазонов Данил Вячеславович Оригинал 3,66

46 Сандросян Артем Арменович Копия 3,66

47 Спиридонов Андрей Евгеньевич Оригинал 3,5

48 Тимофеева Полина Александровна Копия 3,6

49 Филькова Валентина Николаевна Копия 3,53

50 Харченко Юлия Олеговна Оригинал 3,66

51 Хидиров Аъзамджон Акбаралиевич Оригинал 3,2

52 Холажик Шенне Сергеевна Оригинал 4

53 Чимит-Доржу Росина Алексеевна Оригинал 4

54 Шалин Владислав Валерьевич Копия 4,16

55 Шатовкин Олег Павлович Оригинал 3,3
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56 Шекк Виктория Анатольевна Копия 4,18

57 Шувалов Илья Олегович Копия 3,33

58 Южакова Людмила Валерьевна Копия 4,06


